
%847� G;8� F8AG8A68� 58?BJ� 4A7�
HA78E?<A8�G;8�GJB�JBE7F�G;4G�4E8�
@B74?�I8E5F


�G�G;8�47I8AGHE8�C?4L:EBHA7
�J8�
6BH?7�:B�7BJA�G;8�6HEI87�F?<78�4A7�
J8�@HFG�GEL�BHG�G;8�E<6>8GL�EBC8�
5E<7:8�

�4A�LBH�G;<A>�B9�4�@BE8�9BE@4?�
FLABAL@�GB�E8C?468�G;<F�47=86G<I8��
[(F8�4�G;8F4HEHF�<9�LBH�A887�GB�\

@<F8E45?8�������������

�668CG�@BE8�9BE@4?�FLABAL@F
�8�:��

78FCBA78AG
�78=86G87
�JB89H?�

�F�G;<F�F8AG8A68�46G<I8�BE�
C4FF<I8�

*;<?8�C?4L<A:�4�:4@8
��8?<K�FGH6>�4�
FG<6>L�ABG8�BA�;<F�;847��

�;4A:8�G;8F8�ABHAF`47=86G<I8F�
<AGB�I8E5F�5L�477<A:�G;8�FH99<K8F�
�<F8
��<9L
��4G8�BE��8A�

�AF8EG�4�F8@<6B?BA�<A�G;8�6BEE86G�
C?468�<A�G;8�F8AG8A68�58?BJ��

 4AL�;<FGBE<4AF�58?<8I8�G;4G�G;8E8�
4E8�@BE8�;<778A�GB@5F�<A�G;8��B5<�
�8F8EG��G;8L�4E8�58:<AA<A:�4�A8J�
7<:�A8KG�J88>��

 E�*;BBCF�;4F�:BG�<A�4�@H77?8�
J<G;�;<F�6B@@4F���BH?7�LBH�;8?C�
;<@�GB�477�4�6B@@4�GB�G;<F�F8AG8A68�
9BE�6?4E<GL�

%HAA<A:�9BE�@L�?<98
���FC87�9EB@�
G;8�6;4E:<A:�E;<AB68EBF�7HE<A:�@L�
F494E<�;B?<74L��

4 6 8

7

9
5

?<DH<7

9<A4?

?<DH<74G8

9<A4?<F8

46G<I8



�BB>� 4G� G;8� F8AG8A68� 58?BJ�4A7�
477�GJB�@B74?�I8E5F


�G�G;8�47I8AGHE8�C?4L:EBHA7
��������������
J8� ��:B�7BJA�G;8�6HEI87�
F?<78�4A7�J8� �GEL�BHG�
G;8�E<6>8GL�EBC8�5E<7:8�

�668CG�GJB�@B74?�I8E5F�G;4G�@4>8�
F8AF8�<A�G;8�F8AG8A68
�<�8��@HFG`
BH:;G�GB`J<??`6BH?7`F;BH?7`@4L`
@<:;G
�8G6�

�4A�LBH�G;<A>�B9�4�@BE8�9BE@4?�
FLABAL@�GB�E8C?468�G;<F�47=86G<I8��

@<F8E45?8

�668CG�@BE8�9BE@4?�FLABAL@F
�8�:���

78FCBA78AG
�78=86G87
�JB89H?�

�F�G;<F�F8AG8A68�46G<I8�BE�
C4FF<I8��

(A78E?<A8�G;8�B5=86G�B9�G;8�F8AG8A68�

*;<?8�C?4L<A:�4�:4@8
��8?<K�FGH6>�4�
FG<6>L�ABG8�BA�;<F�;847��

�;4A:8�G;8F8�ABHAF`47=86G<I8F�
<AGB�I8E5F�5L�477<A:�G;8�FH99<K8F�
�<F8
��<9L
��4G8�BE��8A�

�AF8EG� G;8� @BFG� 4CCEBCE<4G8�
CHA6GH4G<BA�@4E>�58GJ88A�G;8�GJB�
<A78C8A78AG� 6?4HF8F� <A� G;8� F8AG8A68�
58?BJ��

 4AL�;<FGBE<4AF�58?<8I8�G;4G�G;8E8�
4E8�@BE8�;<778A�GB@5F�<A�G;8��B5<�
�8F8EG��G;8L�4E8�58:<AA<A:�4�A8J�
7<:�A8KG�J88>��

 E�*;BBCF�;4F�:BG�<A�4�@H77?8�
J<G;� ;<F� 6B@@4F�� �BH?7� LBH�
;8?C�;<@�GB�477�4�6B@@4[F\�GB�846;�
F8AG8A68�9BE�6?4E<GL�

%HAA<A:�9BE�@L�?<98
���FC87�9EB@�
G;8�6;4E:<A:�E;<AB68EBF�7HE<A:�@L�
F494E<�;B?<74L��

�8EA4E7
�G;8�F494E<�GBHE�:H<78

CH??87�@8�546>�<AGB�G;8�F498GL�B9���
BHE�=88C��

4 6 8

7

9

5

?<DH<7

9<A4?

FGE8A:G;

46G<I8

?<DH<74G8

9<A4?<F8

FGE8A:G;8A



�BB>� 4G� G;8� F8AG8A68� 58?BJ� 4A7� 477�

GJB�@B74?�I8E5F


�668CG�GJB�@B74?�I8E5F�G;4G�@4>8�F8AF8�

<A�G;8�F8AG8A68
�<�8��BH:;G�GB`J<??`6BH?7`

F;BH?7`@4L`@<:;G
�8G6�

�668CG�4AL�F8AF<5?8�F8AG8A68�G;4G�

6BAG4<AF�4A�HA78E?<A87�@B74?�I8E5
�<�8��

64A
�6BH?7
�@4L
�@<:;G
�F;4??
�F;BH?7
�

J<??
�JBH?7�4A7�@HFG�

�4A� LBH� G;<A>� B9� 4� @BE8� 9BE@4?
FLABAL@�GB�E8C?468�G;<F�47=86G<I8��

�668CG�@BE8�9BE@4?�FLABAL@F
�8�:���
78FCBA78AG
�78=86G87
�JB89H?�

�668CG�4AL�F8AG8A68�J;8E8�G;8�FLABAL@�
<F�HF87�<A�G;8�6BEE86G�6BAG8KG
�8�:�� E�
*;BBCF
�J;B�<F�G;8�6?H@F<8FG�@4A�BA�
G;8�C?4A8G
�J4F�988?<A:�78FCBA78AG�49G8E�
F@4F;<A:�;<F��E4A7@4nF�4AG<DH8�I4F8�

*E<G8�4A�46G<I8�F8AG8A68�45BHG�
G;<F�5BL
��8?<K��(A78E?<A8�G;8�
B5=86G�B9�G;8�F8AG8A68�

�668CG�4AL�46G<I8�F8AG8A68�J<G;�
4A�HA78E?<A87�B5=86G
�8�:����*;<?8�
C?4L<A:�4�:4@8
��8?<K�FGH6>�4�FG<6>L�
ABG8�BA�;<F�;847�

�;4A:8�G;8F8�ABHAF`47=86G<I8F�<AGB�I8E5F�5L�

477<A:�G;8�FH99<K8F��<F8
��<9L
��4G8�BE��8A�

�668CG� 4AL� 7<E86G� FC886;� F8AG8A68� J<G;� G;8�
E8CBEG<A:�6?4HF8�589BE8�G;8�FCB>8A�JBE7F�G;4G�
6BAG4<AF� 78F<:A4G8
� 9<A4?<F8� BE� FGE8A:G;8A
�
8�:��';8�FGEH6GHE4?�8A:<A88E�FG4G87
�p*8�@HFG�

FGE8A:G;8A�G;<F�FGEH6GHE8�<@@87<4G8?L�q

�AF8EG� G;8� @BFG� 4CCEBCE<4G8� @<FF<A:�

CHA6GH4G<BA�@4E>�<A�G;8�F8AG8A68�58?BJ��

�668CG�4AL�4CCEBCE<4G8�8KC?4A4G<BA�J;L�

G;8L�6;BF8�GB�<AF8EG�4�F8@<6B?BA
�8�:��GB�

@4E>�G;8�GJB�<A78C8A78AG�6?4HF8F
�HF87�

<AFG847�B9�4�6B�BE7<A4G<A:�6BA=HA6G<BA�

 E�*;BBCF�;4F�:BG�<A�4�@H77?8�J<G;�

;<F�6B@@4F���BH?7�LBH�;8?C�;<@�GB�477�

4�6B@@4[F\�GB�846;�F8AG8A68�9BE�6?4E<GL�

%HAA<A:�9BE�@L�?<98
���FC87�9EB@�G;8�

6;4E:<A:�E;<AB68EBF�7HE<A:�@L�F494E<�

;B?<74L��

�8EA4E7
�G;8�F494E<�GBHE�:H<78
�CH??87�@8�

546>�<AGB�G;8�F498GL�B9�BHE�=88C��

 L�?<98�9?4F;87�E<:;G�589BE8�@L�8L8F


J;<6;�@478�@8�988?�I8EL�4CCE86<4G<I8�B9�

@L�9E<8A7F�4A7�94@<?L�

4 6 8

7
9

5

?<DH<7

9<A4?

FGE8A:G;

?<DH<74G8

9<A4?<F8

FGE8A:G;8A


